
ECE130-02 Project Teams Today's Date:______________________

Initial Last First Box Major Class Email

Team #1

Brewer James CM 1402 ME FR James.A.Brewer@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Caldwell Courtland CM 1409 CS SO Courtland.R.Caldwell@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Craig Christopher CM 1436 CS FR Christopher.R.Craig@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Frank Daniel CM 1479 CPE FR Daniel.J.Frank@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Invergo Brandon CM 1549 CS SO Brandon.M.Invergo@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Poplin Ryan CM 1685 CS SO Ryan.E.Poplin@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Team #2

Baize James CM 1851 CPE FR James.D.Baize@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Dillman Justin CM 1455 CS FR Justin.J.Dillman@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Harris Jenny CM 1516 CS SO Jenny.L.Harris@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Herber Scott CM 1525 EE SO Scott.F.Herber@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Richey Joseph CM 1698 CS SO Joseph.E.Richey@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Salinas Amanda CM 1709 CPE FR Amanda.N.Salinas@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Team #3

Bender Erin CM 1384 ME SO Erin.N.Bender@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Cavanaugh Ryan CM 1417 CS SO Ryan.J.Cavanaugh@Rose-Hulman.Edu

KlimaszewskiBrian CM 1573 CHE SO Brian.R.Klimaszewski@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Leinenbach Davin CM 1594 ME FR Davin.E.Leinenbach@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Woods Joseph CM 1795 CS FR Joseph.R.Woods@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Team #4

Bertram Zachary CM 1387 CS SO Zachary.E.Bertram@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Clifford Jason CM 1431 CS FR Jason.A.Clifford@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Groven Jeremy CM 1501 MA SO Jeremy.L.Groven@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Hobbick Christopher CM 1530 CPE FR Christopher.C.Hobbick@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Van Meter Paul CM 1772 EE SO Paul.M.VanMeter@Rose-Hulman.Edu


